
2016 - 2017 

WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ROUTE #2  

2rd bus in line 

  

1:30 Clock in 

1:50 Leave bus shop 

2:15 Lone Tree 

2:20 Leave Lone Tree 

2:25 3506 Latana Dr 

2:40 Wheatland Ranch (park area) 

2:45  District Office (by stairs)(Tuesdays only) 

2:50  Drop Off Wheatland El  

2:55  Pick up Bear River 

2:59 Pick up WHS  

3:04** District Office  

3:07 2497 Jasper Ln 

3:08 2549 Jasper LN 

3:08 2689 Jasper Ln 

3:10 3293 Jasper Ln  

3:17 4223 Virginia Rd 

3:18 Staas Dairy  - (Barn Area) 

3:19** Stoney Wy 

3:20 4887 Virginia Rd (white fence) 

3:23**Corner of Virginia Rd & Erle Rd  (turn around then un-load students) 

3:26  4913 Virginia Rd (across from white fence) 

3:45** 2538 Oakley Ln 

3:46 2557 Oakley Ln 

3:48 2090 Oakley Ln 

3:51 4601  Wheatland Rd 

3:56 Shop 

4:15 Clock out 

 

REVISED 08/10/2016 

**REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY BUS DRIVER 

 

 

 

 


